Entry in a commercial register kept in the Member State where the economic operator is established

[…………………….…….………………………..]

B: ECONOMIC AND FINANCIAL CAPACITY

The economic operator declares to have achieved, in the three-year period 2021-2022-2023 a total global turnover of not less than Euro 2.500.000,00 in letters: (Euro two million five hundred thousand/00) net of VAT, resulting from VAT or tax declarations equivalent within the EU;

The economic operator attaches a declaration by the Banking Institute held by the Economic Operator of the financial means necessary to guarantee the execution of the actions envisaged by the Program (suitable bank references).